



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 4277Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA (N)	DISTORTED	710.00	710.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$28.00 (N)	BENT	56.00	56.00
1	REAR BUMPER CENTER BEAM (N)	BENT	68.00	68.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$26.00 (N)	CRACKED	52.00	52.00
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$3.00 (N)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (N)	TORN	18.00	18.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	BENT	174.00	174.00
2	TAIL LAMP @\$404.00 (N)	CRACKED	808.00	808.00
2	TAIL LAMP SEALANT @\$50.00 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	-
3	TAIL LAMP CLIPS @\$2.00 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	6.00	-
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$31.00 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	62.00	-
1	BOOT LID BADGE (N)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	BOOT LID LOCK (N)	BENT	65.00	65.00
2	BOOT LID ABSORBER @\$53.00 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	106.00	-
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM "C & C" (N)	NECESSARY	29.00	29.00
1	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIPE (N)	TWISTED	169.00	169.00
1	BOOT LID INSULATOR (N)	TORN	157.00	157.00
1	BOOT LID OUTER KEYLESS SENSOR (N)	NOT NECESSARY	145.00	-
10	BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIPS @\$3.00 (N)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	BOOT LID BUZZER (N)	NOT NECESSARY	69.00	-
1	BOOT LID THIRD BRAKE LIGHT (N)	CRACKED	323.00	323.00
1	REAR END PANEL (N)	DENTED	423.00	423.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM (N)	TWISTED	144.00	144.00
4	REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS @\$3.00	NOT NECESSARY	12.00	-
1	EXHAUST SILENCER (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	637.00	-
2	EXHAUST SILENCER HOOK @\$28.00 (N)	NOT NECESSARY	56.00	-
1	EXHAUST SILENCER HEATER SHIELD (N)	BENT	88.00	88.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @\$202.00 (N)	TORN	404.00	404.00
16	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS @\$3.00 (N)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (N)	DEFORMED / TORN	810.00	810.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP23003035/Uqy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$41.00 (N)	BENT	82.00	82.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE ATTACHMENT @\$28.00 (N)	NECESSARY	56.00	56.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (N)	BENT	140.00	140.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER AIR GUIDE GARNISH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER BEADING (N)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM (N)	NOT NECESSARY	67.00	-
2	HORN ASSY @\$71.00 (N)	CRACKED (1PC ONLY)	142.00	71.00
1	FRONT SUPPORT CENTER TOP PANEL (N)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	215.00	-
1	AIR COND CONDENSOR (N)	PUNCTURE	814.00	814.00
2	HEAD LAMP @\$732.00 (N)	HOLDER CRACKED	1,462.00	1,462.00
1	FRONT GRILLE (N)	CRACKED	247.00	247.00
1	FRONT GRILLE BADGE (N)	NECESSARY	37.00	37.00
1	BONNET LOCK (N)	NOT NECESSARY	47.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-922.20	-757.90
			8,299.80	6,821.10
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	EXHAUST CHROME PIPE (SN)	BENT	180.00	100.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	380.00	200.00
			560.00	300.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOWING.		100.00	50.00
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS.		180.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX BOOT LID MECHANISM.		220.00	60.00
	TO ADJUST CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ON CAR O LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REFIX EXHAUST SILENCER, STRAIGHTEN EXHAUST CENTER PIPE.		280.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIX AIR COND CONDENSOR, VACUUM & TOP UP GAS.		280.00	100.00
	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.		1,800.00	1,600.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP23003035/Uqy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR REAR FENDER, REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR CHASSIS MEMBER, BONNET, FRONT FENDER & ALIGNED ALL PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF EXHAUST SILENCER AND FRONT SUPPORT CENTER TOP PANEL.		1,800.00	1,400.00
			5,360.00	3,510.00
GRAND TOTAL			14,219.80	10,631.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				8,500.00

Report Ref No. CS/TP23003035/Uqy3e2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.